Jahr

1928
1928
1928
1928
1928

1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929

1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930

1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931

1932
1932
1932
1932
1932

1933
1933
1933
1933
1933

1934
1934
1934
1934
1934

Datum

18.02.
26.05.
02.06.
07.07.

11.05.
14.05.
13.07.
15.07.
19.08.
07.10.
01.11.
04.11.
16.11.
23.11.
28.12.

18.01.
29.03.
30.08.
06.09.
13.009.
13.009.

23.05.
06.06.
29.06.
27.07.
15.12.

18.04.
12.11.
26.11.
06.12.

09.01.
28.02.
22.10.
19.11.

06.04.
07.04.
14.05.
19.05.

Nummer Vorname Ehemann
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Adolph Clemens Kurt
Paul Walter

Georg

Ernst Walter

Lindner

Karl Ernst Herbert
Paul Oskar
Johannes Paul
Paul

Ernst Richard Willi
Max Paul

Alois

Willibald

Erich Paul

Adolf Alfred

Karl Ewald Fritz
Paul Richard
Kurt Albert
Alfred Hermann
Hans Alfred
Johann

Paul Erich

Hans Joachim Rudolf
Ivan Clement

Ewald Julius Franz
Bernhard Artur

Hans Rudi Gerhard
Otto Hermann
Alfred Erich

Paul Franz

Ernst Paul Albert
Edmund

Paul

Emil Rudolf

Alfred Wilhelm
Fritz Johannes
Paul Richard

Hermann Hans

Nachname Ehemann

von Dobbeler
Kahl

Merkel
Rentzsch

Ernst Alfred
Apelt
Ullrich
Roth
Weber
Huhnholz
Hohlfeld
Brocke
Kindler
Bieneck
Suckel

Nase
Richter
Schlage
Juttner
Fromter
Drozdziok

Tzschoppe
Gunther
Arnould
Gelsdorf
Friebe

Fuhrmann
Bahr
Siebert
Hoffmann

Kunert
Sieg
Geppert
Kraemer

Handke
Kuberski
Thomas
Schmidt

Vorname Ehefrau

Lucia Anna Marie Auguste
Elsa Margarete

Flora

Clara Liesbeth

Luise Gertrud Ludwig
Marianne Gerda Herta
Ida Frieda

Clara Anna Katharina
Marie Elisabeth

Elsa Gertrud

Anna Frieda

Martha Emma Charlotte
Erna Liesbeth
Margarete Anna
Josefa

Elisabeth Gertrud
Klara Frieda Emma
Selma Elfriede

Dora Elisabeth
Magdalene Margarete
Marie

Anna Klara

Elisabeth

Louise Auguste Karoline
Charlotte Emma Erna
Johanna Emma

Gertrud Minna
Johanna Gertrud
Emma Elisabet
Anna Margarete

Mathilde Elise
Else Charlotte
Margarete Helene
Antonie Emilie

Lucie Charlotte
Berta Frieda
Martha Emma
Erika

Nachname Ehemann

Walden
Menge
Hoffmann
Hohne

Tirardon ?
Krahl
Blrger
Wagner
Kottwitz
Otto
Hellwig
Weihrauch
Ludwig
Engler
Rehlis

Schmidt
Volkmer
Meuer
Keller
Scharnke
Feige

Brock

Kasper

Amende ?

Ludwig geb. Quentin
Kriebel

Keller
Adler
Fritzsche
Lachmann

Saenger
Pietschmann
Mdbus

Kothe

Feldbinder
Scholz
Wendler
Husack

Bemerkung



1934
1934
1934
1934
1934

1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935

1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936

1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937

19.05.
21.05.
26.05.
21.10.
27.12.

09.02.
16.02.
21.04.
08.06.
22.06.
25.06.
30.06.
20.07.
30.08.
05.10.
05.10.
06.10.
17.11.
20.11.
26.12.

18.01.
14.03.
25.04.
28.04.
31.05.
22.08.
22.08.
19.009.
19.009.
23.10.
28.12.

16.01.
30.01.
06.03.
18.04.
19.04.
10.05.
22.05.
15.06.
19.06.
28.07.
14.08.
25.009.
28.09.
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Willi

Gerhard
Helmuth
Gustav Paul
Gerhard Paul

Paul

Kurt

Rudolf

Wilhelm Otto

Alfred Robert

Emil Willy

Ernst Gunter

Richard Bruno
Alexander

Walter Wilhelm Josef August
Martin Richard

Karl

Max Willy

Alfred Hermann Erich
Johann Josef

Egon

Hermann Oskar
Oskar Ernst
Herbert Hugo Karl
Felix Alexander
Hermann Arthur
Ernst August Paul
Erich Adolf Max
Max Fedor

Ernst Arno

Artur Robert Karl

Sigward Martinus
Paul Josef

Paul Kurt

Richard Alfred
Martin Gustav Adolf
Karl Wilhelm Herbert
Herbert Kurt

Martin Richard
Gerhard Walter
Herbert Karl
Friedrich Erich
Helmut Martin Richard
Paul Karl

Pschichholz
Ciesielsk
Leubner
Friedrich
Werner

Tschirch
Kuban
Zander
Obst
Siebert
Kretschmer
MUnch
Antelmann
Kaster
Hdhn
Kurowski
Schatte
Dahnhardt
Gartner
Schulz

Schrobsdorff
Thomas
Anders
Lange
Schellakowsky
Kueschke
Horschig
HUhn
Langer
Fritsche
Lustig

Jakobsen
Zomack
Michael
Friebe
Anders
Adam
Jakel
Bohme
Leonhardt
Lehmann
Gewissen
Stumpe
Saglitz

Dora Elisabeth
Anna

Klara

Hedwig Martha
Martha Elly

Gertrud
Margarete
Hildegard

Klara Else
Margarete Gertrud
Berta Maria Martha
Elfriede

Auguste Else
Pelagia

Gertrud Liesbeth
Helene Lydia
Martha

Erna Linda

Marie Emma
Emma Elsbeth

Marianne

Ella Hildegard

Elfriede Elsa

Erna Toni

Anna Selma

Martha Elisabeth Hildegard
Bertha Elsa

Anna Elise

Ursula Gertrud

Isolde Elisabeth gabriele
Maria Luise Johanna Ruth

Berta Martha Gertrud
Gertrud Lotte
Herta Linda

Else Gertrud
Elisabeth Herta
Erna Liesbeth
Lina Marie

Dora Louise

Ella Lottchen
Gertrud Klara Else
Martha Frieda
Frieda Erna
Agnes Erna

Bluhm
Gebauer
Blrger
QueiBner
Schmidt

Suchy geb. Lubas
Bohm

Balzer

Heinrich

Fischer

Hoter

Tschepel

Engler

Paluscak

Latsch

Hamann
Schrodter

Hippe geb. Meyer
Reibetanz geb. Fuchser
Werner

Hirschfeld
Adler
Neumann
Jaschke
Hollmann
Nerlich
Bachmmann
Bohm
Hast
Rhaue
Wichura

Geihsler
Zimmermann
Reichelt
Weidner
Keller
Jaschke
Rabe
Grohlich geb. Schreiber
Scholz
Geihsler
Wutscher
Brock
Schneider



1937
1937

1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938

06.11.
08.11.

12.03.
16.04.
19.04.
28.05.
07.06.
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Kurt Herbert Erich
Max Oswald

Otto Ewald
Gerhard
Heinzgunter Georg
Erich Ernst
Wilhelm

Mattausch
Schneider

Fest
Donath
Haupt
Kirste
Nowak

Emma Ella
Erna Liesbeth

Anna Hildegard

llse Hanni

Charlotte Margarete Martha
Marie Erna

Hildegard Erna

Hirche
Jakel

Lange geb. Charamza
Klare

Hoffmann

Fischer

Blimke
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